
2021-2022
School Name Manager School Phone Cell Phone Email Address
200 - OCES K-3                                               Kelly Trogden 270-684-7583 270-315-3420 kelly.trogden@owensborocatholic.org
4017 Frederica Street Owensboro, KY 42303
240 - Mary Carrico Karen Morris 270-281-5526 270-302-1559 kmorrismcms144@yahoo.com
9546 Kentucky 144 Philpot, KY 42366
250 - OCES 4-6 Amy Thompson 270-683-6989 270-993-7624 amy.thompson@owensborocatholic.org
525 East 23rd Street Owensboro, KY 42303
260 - St. Mary Trinity Davida Wright 270-233-9360 270-302-4356 café@stmarywoods.com
10521 Franklin Street Whitesville, Ky 42378
270 - OCMS Tricia Canary 270-683-0480 270-315-0205 tricia.canary@owensborocatholic.org
2540 Christie Place Owensboro, Ky 42301
280 - OCHS Jessica Thompson 270-478-1757 270-316-1184 jessica.thompson@owensborocatholic.org
1524 West Parrish Avenue Owensboro, KY 42301
290 - St. Joe BG Joy Jenkins 270-842-1235 270-938-5675 jjenkins@stjosephschoolbg.org
415 Church Avenue Bowling Green, KY 42101
410 - Christ The King Mary Rager 270-821-8271 270-820-7368 m.rager@ctkmadisonville.org
1500 Kingsway Drive Madisonville, KY 42431
420 - St. Romuald Kay Adkins 270-617-1479 502-387-3596 caferomuald@yahoo.com
408 N. Hwy 259 Hardinsburg, KY 40143
430 - Sts. Peter & Paul Kamelle Jackson 27-886-0172 270-839-2609 kamelle.jackson@sppshopkinsville.org
902 E 9th Street Hopkinsville, KY 42240
440 - St. Mary M/H Paula Hudson 270-442-1681 270-519-1123 phudson@smss.org
1243 Elmdale Road Paducah, KY 42003
400 - John Paul II Patty Johnson 270-389-1898 270-952-9076 pjohnson@johnpauliicatholicschool.org
307 South Church Street Morganfield, KY 42437
460 - St. Mary Elem. Paula Hudson 270-442-1681 270-519-1123 phudson@smss.org
377 Highland Blvd. Paducah, KY 42003
470 - Holy Name Margaret Fulkerson 270-827-3425 270-952-1766 mfulkerson@holynameschool.org
628 Second Street Henderson, KY 42420

McRaith Catholic Center Sonya Evans 270-852-8337 270-315-5670 sonya.evans@pastoral.org
McRaith Catholic Center Hannah White 270-852-8355 270-302-2787 hannah.white@pastoral.org
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